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2™ Meeting of the Advisory Committee (AC2)
2"Workshop of the Conservation Working Group (CWG2)
Bonaire, Netherlands, 20 - 24 November 2017

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

{(Prepared by the Secretariat)

ADVISORY COMMITTEE CHAIRS
North America Europe
Mr. John Carlson (Chair) James Ellis (Vice Chair)
Research Biologist Senior Fisheries Ecologist
CMS Shark MOU Advisory Committee CEFAS
3500 Delwood Beach Rd Pakefield Road, Lowestoft
Panama City United Kingdom
United States Email: jim.ellis@cefas.co.uk

Tel: 850-234-6541
Email: john.carlson@noaa.gov

ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Africa Ms. Moonyeen Nida R. Alava
Coastal Conservation and Education
Mr. Mika Diop Foundation, Inc
Chargé de programmes Room 302, PDI Condominium, Banilad
Secrétariat Permanent de la CSRP, Cebu City, Philippines
BP 25485, Dakar-Fann, Sénégal Tel: +63 (915) 697-9073
Tél. : +221 77 644 8218 Email: executive_director@coast.ph
Email: mika.diop@spcsrp.org
Europe
Asia
Prof. Marino Vacchi
Ms. Rima Jabado Associate Researcher
Founder and Lead Scientist Institute of Marine Sciences (ISMAR) of
P.O.Box 29588, Dubai Marina National Research Council {CNR)
Dubai, UAE Via De Marini 6
Tel: (+971)508885687 Genoa 16141, italy
Email: rimajabado@hotmail.com Tel: (+39) 0106475401

Email: marino.vacchi@ge.ismar.cnr.it
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Oceania Mr. Mario Espinoza
Mario Espinoza
Ms. Lesley Gidding-Reeve Universidad de Costa Rica
Director Escuela de Biologia (oficina #251)
Marine and Freshwater Species Universidad de Costa Rica (Sede Rodrigo
Conservation Facio)
Department of Environment San Pedro de Montés de Oca
GPO Box 787 San José, Costa Rica
Canberra, ACT 2601 E-mail: marioespinozamen@gmail.com
Tel: Phone: +506-2511-2208/8683

Email: lesley.Gidding-
Reeve@environment.gov.au

South & Central America & the
Caribbean

Mr. Enzo Acuna

Full Time Professor

Marine Biolegy - Universidad Catolica
del Norte

Casilla 117, Coquimbo

Chile

Tel: +56- 512209814

Email: eacuna@ucn.cl

INVITED EXPERTS OF THE CONSERVATION WORKING GROUP (CWG)

Ms. Michelle Heupel Mr. Rui Coelho

Advisor Research Biologist

Australian Government Portuguese Institute for the Ocean and

Department of the Environment Atmosphere (IPMA)

PMB No 3 Av. 5 de Qutubro s/n, 8700-305 Olhdo

Townsville MC, QLD 4810 Portugal

Tel: +617 4753 4205 Tel: +351 289700504

Email: m.heupel@aims.gov.au Email: rpcoelho@ipma.pt
OBSERVERS

Signatory Observers

Netherlands (host government) Mr. Paul Hoetjes
Policy Coordinator
Mr. Martijn Peijs Kaya Gobernador Debrot 46, Bonaire
Advisor Marine Biodiversity, Department of Netherlands
Nature Tel: +599 781 0206
Ministry of Economic Affairs, Agriculture Email: paul.hoetjes@rijksdienstcn.com

and Innovation
Tel: +31 6 388 25315
Email: m.w.f.peijs@mineleni.nl
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Mr. Frank van Siobbe

Policy Advisor Nature - Local government
Kaya Ametista 7, Bonaire

Netherlands

Tel: +599 717622

Email: frank.slobbe@hotmail.com

Saudi Arabia

Mr. Hany M. A. Tatwany

Vice President

Saudi Wildlife Authority (SWA)
P.O. Box 61681

Tel: +966 11 4418700

Email: vice_president@swa.gov.sa

Mr Tareq Alghtani

Saudi Wildlife Authority
BOX:61681

Riyadh:11575

Saudi Arabia

Tel: +996509955982

Email: tareq.swa@gmail.com

South Africa

Ms. Sarika Singh

Marine Scientist

Department of Environmental Affairs,
Branch Oceans and Coasts

Cape Town

South Africa

Tel: +27 21 402 3194

Email: sasingh@environment.gov.za

Ms. Millicent Makoala

Control Environmental Officer: Species
and Ecosystems Management
Department of Environmental Affairs

1 East Pier Shed, East Pier Road, V&A
Waterfront, Cape Town

South Africa

Tel: +27218192637

Email: Mmakoala@environment.gov.za

Inter-governmental Organizations

SPAW-RAC

Ms. Sandrine Pivard
Director

Email: sandrine.pivard.carspaw(@guadeloupe-parcnational.fr

Non-governmental Organizations

Dutch Caribbean Nature Alliance

Ms. Kalli De Meyer

Kaya Finlandia 10a, Kralendijk, Bonaire
Netherlands

Email: director@DCNAnature.org

Dutch Elasmobranch Society (NEV)

Ms. Irene Kingma

Director

Hobbemakade 118HS, Amsterdam
Netherlands

Tel: +31648263524

Email: kingma@elasmobranch.nl

Ms. Paddy Walker
Email: walker@elasmobranch.ni

PEW

Mr. Ralf Sonntag

Senior advisor marine conservation
Hoebueschentwiete 38, 22880 Wedel
Germany

Tel: +491724390583

Email: ralfsonntag@web.de
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Shark Advocates International STINAPA Bonaire

Ms. Julia Lawson
Fellow

Ms. Caren Elizabeth Eckrich
Wildlife Biologist

1520 Bath Street, Unit A, Santa Barbara, Barcadera 10, Kralendijk Bonaire

California 93101

United States of America
Tel: +18056184699

Email: jlawson@gmail.com

Mr. Lambertus Lenten
Deputy Executive Secretary
Tel: +49 228 815 2407
Email: bert.lenten@cms.int

Ms. Melanie Virtue

Head, Aquatic Species Team
Tel: +49 228 815 2462
Email: mvirtue@cms.int

Netherlands
Tel: +599 7178444
Email: nature@stinapa.org

UNEP/CMS SECRETARIAT

Ms. Andrea Pauly

Associate Prog Officer Aquatic Species
Coordinator Sharks MOU

Tel: +49 228 815 2477

Email: apauly@cms.int

Ms. Tine Lindberg-Roncari
Meeting Services Assistant
Tel: +49 228 815 2493
Email: tine.l-roncari@cms



